SPL012706-PF-BD
Dated: January 27, 2006
Replaces: P/N 39443
Rev. C  VI  3/99
Parts
Manual
& operating instructions, programming,
error codes & wiring diagrams

and on-site labor under the “No Quibble”
warranty (USA only).
Ordering Information
• 208V, 1-Phase, 50/60 Hz
• 230V, 1-Phase, 50/60 Hz (CE Version)
• 240V, 1-Phase, 50/60 Hz
• 380-400V, 3-Phase, 50 Hz (CE Version)
Accessories
• T2114Stack - Stacking Bracket
TCO 2114
6-30P NEMA Plug
208/240V, 50/60Hz
Infrared Conveyor Ovens
Model TCO2114
Patented
TCO 2114
IEC 309
230V, 50/60Hz
Form 2206
A MIDDLEBY COMPANY
1400 Toastmaster Drive
Elgin, Illinois 60120 USA
(847) 741-3300   Fax: (847) 741-0015
Middleby
Marshall
3 Specification Sheet
4
Connected
Model# Voltage Phase Hz kW L1 L2 L3 N
TCO21140063 208 1 60 5.0 24A 24A -- --
TCO21140066 240 1 60 5.3 22A 22A -- --
TCO21140035 230 1 50 5.0 21.1A 21.1A -- --
TCO21140077 380-400 3 50 5.0 .3A 10.5A 10.3A 10.3A
We reserve the right to change specifications and product design
without notice. Such revisions do not entitle the buyer to corresponding
changes, improvements, additions, or replacements for previously
purchased equipment.